Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Yaskawa DATA SHEET
SGD7S-1R6A30A
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Yaskawa
Catalog number sgd7s-1r6a30a
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 2.27 kgs
Power 0.2 kW
Product Type Motor
Voltage 200 V
Current 30 A
Cooling Capacity 0.2 kW
Signal Level 200 V
Description
Sigma-7 Servo Amplifier 0.20kW 1/3ph 230V Mechatrolink III RJ45